
44

50

36

43

42

30
10

49

37

2335

SCENIC HWY 98

GR
EE

NO
 R

D

U S HWY 98

GR
EE

NO
 R

D 
N

GR
EE

NO
 R

D
GR

EE
NO

 R
D

GR
EE

NO
 R

D

ST
AT

E H
WY

 18
1

STATE HWY 104

I
0.35 0 0.350.175 Miles

44

43

42

36

49

10

2335

30

37

30
30SCENIC HWY 98

GR
EE

NO
 R

D

U S HWY 98

MAIN ST

GR
EE

NO
 R

D 
N

U S HWY 98

GR
EE

NO
 R

D
GR

EE
NO

 R
D

GR
EE

NO
 R

D

ST
AT

E H
WY

 18
1

STATE HWY 104Proposed Precinct 50
November 5, 2019

New Precinct 50
November 5, 2019

Proposed Precinct 50 will consist of the south portion existing 
Precinct 49 and roughly the north half of existing Precinct 44

_̂

Mars Hill Church


